	D. But	Si ono	Annyoved h	Remarks: w		e company out to provide period february	And the state of t				And the second colored and the second		2	_		V	WO date	WOno	Block no.	Project/site	Company	auto dell'architectura in automobile della
Nos. 1 That wheet replace 104, QS maragary and direction (NKK) 8 200 of sense by coarse).	D 0		Annexed by project manager	Remarks: works completed.						eache well made out mit gestellen die mit de lande en made en de lande en made en made en made en made en made	eprioniti cinegrisali negamanegi e importo i estrolescenticamo		Southern block	Northern block	по	Unit/floor			southern&northe	INNOPOLIS	GVRC	ecityactering beneficious pultral trito printe in the diversity of a sign
as sheet replaces installation report and advice for ordat to contagger and directors approval in required 6 for bill amount less (x) 8 200 (rap D) Namadatas). 9 This about must be sent (cf.) 2 RAM KISHAN		ON THE WARREN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN										south side AAC Blocks civil fin	East side balanced part AAC ble	East side balanced part AAC ble		Details of work			southern&northern blocks scaffolding work			entrema decidente de describir de de describir de de describir de describation de describir de d
1 This about replaces installation report and above for credit to contractors 2. This word form must be typed 3. Use this form even if work order is not assured 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may supn and in place of director sugn of respective E&D member to be taken 7. Director include - Scham, Annah Meha (for GHT -GMR), Sachin (for Vivrogles); B. amad Kimmir (for Signature) of this sheet dust be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be by course).	Date:	Sign:	Approved by QS team									south side AAC Blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing work	East side balanced part AAC blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing	East side balanced part AAC blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing			Contractor bill no.	Work done to date	Work done from date	Nature of work	Name of contractor	Anx B - Work Completion Report
not issued. 4. Attach m re E&D member to be Contractors to send so												11,550.00 sft	1g 5,460.00 sft	19 5,460.00 sft		Otv	,	20-01-2025	26-12-2024	Scaffolding work	P.Chandini	
taken. 7. Direct anned copy of b												sft	Sft	Sft		Units						
l'estimate sheets only if require or include – Scham, Avand Me ill to site and QS by email 11.	Date:	Sign	Approved by Director/Leed want	American by Director								SCF116&SCF117	SCF116&SCF117	SCF116&SCF117		Rate ID	GST bill required?	WO issued ?	M-codex bill ID.	Dt. site bills reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.	
lie, details can na (for GHT + G Contractors must			/Docto comm	Æ&D team						Total						Rate	No	No		20-0		-
not be entered (MR), Sachin (suhmit origini								_				4.00	4.00	4.00		A			\	20-01-2025		
above 5 For (for Vivopolis), al bills at HO (to contil									89,880	89,880	46,200	21,840	21,840		Amount						

ESTIMA	TE SHEET				T	11)	T
Company	Name:	Gyre		Approve	1	//	
Project:		Innopolis			5	1	
Work De:	scription:	southern&northern blocks scaffolding work			100	10	
Name of	the Contractor	P.chandini P.chandini		,			
Prepared	Ву	Sobhanbabu					
Date:		20-01-2025					
	ļ						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Northern block	East side balanced part AAC blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing work	5,460.00	sft	4.00	21,840	/
2	Southern block	East side balanced part AAC blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing work	5,460.00	sft	4.00	21,840	
		south side AAC Blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing work	11,550.00	sft	4.00	46,200	
	-				-		
					-		89,880
						—	
						Total	89,880
-		Amount-: Eighty nine thousand eight hundrad and eighty rupess only					

							\mathcal{N}		
MEASUE	REMENT SHEET				Approved	1			
Company	Name:	Gvic				\sqrt{N}			
Project:		Innopolis				NO.	10		
Work De		southern&northern blocks scaffolding work				1			
Name of the Contractor P.chandini									
Prepared	By	Sobhanbabu							
Date:		20-01-2025							
			A	В	С	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	Northern block	East side balanced part AAC blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing work-	52.00.	1.00	105.00	1.00	5,460.00	sft	
2	Southern block	East side balanced part AAC blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing work	52.00	1.00	105.00	1.00	5,460.00	sft	
		south side AAC Blocks civil finishing purpose scafolding fixing&Removing work	110.00	1.00	105.00	1.00	11,550.00,	sft	

Allowance of Consumables Charges

P.chandini. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 20.01.2025

In favor of:

GVRC

Project / Site:

Innopolis

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:

scaffolding work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Towards:- Southern&northern block cup lock scaffolding work. Total Amount = Rs.89,880/- Work done from date: 26.12.2024 to 20.01.2025	Rs=17,976/-

Amount in words: Seventeen thousand nine hundred and seventy six rupees only

Sign:			

Allowance of Labour Charges

P.Chandini. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 20.01.2025

In favor of: GVRC Project / Site: Innopolis

Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: Scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Towards:- Southern&northern block cup lock scaffolding work.	Rs=35,952/-
	Total Amount = Rs.89,880/- Work done from date : 26.12.2024 to 20.01.2025	

Amount in words:-Thirty five thousand nine hundred and fifty two rupees only

Sign:	
D. 1.	

Allowance of Equipment Charge

P.Chandini. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 20.01.2025

In favor of:

GVRC

Project / Site:

Innopolis

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment Charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Towards:- Southern&northern block cup lock scaffolding work.	Rs=35,952/-
	Total Amount = Rs.89,880/- Work done from date : 26.12.2024 to 20.01.2025	

Amount in words:-Thirty five thousand nine hundred and fifty two rupees only

α.	
Sign:	
Digii.	